
Lindow Community Primary School Tel: 01625 917269 

Upcast Lane  

Wilmslow  

Cheshire E-mail: admin@lindow.cheshire.sch.uk 

SK9 6EH  Website: www.lindow.cheshire.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher: Mr T O’Keefe 

 

 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2024/2025 
  

 

 

  

 HOLIDAY  DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

  

Summer 2024      Tuesday 3rd September  

 

 Autumn Half Term Friday 25th October  Monday 4th November 

 

 Christmas  Friday 20th December  Monday 6th January 2025 

  

 

 2025 
 

 Spring Half Term Friday 14th February  Monday 24th February 

 

 Easter   Wednesday 9th April  Tuesday 22nd April  

 

 May Day  Friday 2nd May  Tuesday 6th May 

  

 Summer Half Term Friday 23rd May   Monday 9th June  

 

 Summer 2025  Friday 18th July  

 
 

 


